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Cheerleading

Group Stunt Level 4 Senior

Rank Team Name

1st Clarets 104
2nd Apex Cheer Dynamite

3rd Apex Cheer Oblivion

Group Stunt Level 4 Junior B
Rank Team Name Point

1st Bicester ECU Jupiter 92

Group Stunt Level 6 Senior Co-Ed
Rank Team Name Point

1st Hartlepool Hawks Fierce 5 89

Group Stunt Level 2 Junior A

Rank Team Name Point

1st Bicester ECU Mars 101
2nd Apex Cheer Runaway

3rd Fusion Eclipse

Group Stunt Level 2 Junior B

Rank Team Name Point

1st Sutton Tornados Blue 116
2nd Clarets

3rd Hartlepool Hawks Fly

Group Stunt Level 2 Senior

Rank Team Name Point
1st Sutton Tornados Black 133
2nd Apex Cheer Blackout

3rd Hurricanes Jupiter



Cheerleading Level 1 Tiny Teenies

Rank Team Name

1st Hartlepool Hawks Lemon Drops
2nd Wigan Vipers

3rd ECA Sparkles

Cheerleading Level 1 Teenies

Rank Team Name

1st Sparklers Mini Gems

2nd Clarets Flares

3rd Hartlepool Hawks Starburst

Cheerleading Level 1 Junior A

Rank Team Name

1st Galaxy Lightning

2nd Sparklers Glitz

3rd Sutton Tornados Rain

Cheerleading Level 1 Junior B

Rank Team Name

1st Clarets Cosmic
2nd Galaxy Eclipse
3rd Sparklers Ruby

Cheerleading Level 1 Senior

Rank Team Name

1st Sutton Tornadoes Thunder
2nd Galaxy Aurora

3rd UMC Queen Bees

Cheerleading Level 1 Masters

Rank Team Name
1st Hartlepool Hawks Monarchs
2nd Fusion OAP's

Group Stunt Level 3 Junior B

Rank Team Name
1st Sparklers Reign
2nd Five Fusion Warriors

3rd Apex Cheer Diamonds

Point

Point

Point

Point

Point

Point

Point

214

232

225

255

235

179

122



Group Stunt Level 3 Senior

Rank Team Name
1st UMC Killer Bees
2nd ECA Comets
3rd Fusion All Stars

Group Stunt Level 3 Masters
Rank Team Name

1st Bicester ECU Galaxy

Group Stunt Level 3 Junior A
Rank Team Name

1st Bicester ECU Pluto

Cheerleading Level 2 Teenies
Rank Team Name

1st Stealth Cubs

Cheerleading Level 2 Junior B

Rank Team Name

1st Apex HQ Rebel

2nd Wigan Vipers

3rd Rays All-Stars Hurricane

Cheerleading Level 2 Senior

Rank Team Name

1st UMC Sting

2nd Clarets Infinity
3rd Apex HQ Hunter

Partner Stunt Junior B
Rank Team Name

1st Apex Cheer Eclipse

Partner Stunt Senior
Rank Team Name

1st Apex Cheer Starlights
2nd Apex Cheer Nemesis

Point

Point

Point

Point

Point

Point

Point

Point

136

72

86

86

227

241

105

99



Group Stunt Level 1 Tiny Teenies
Rank Team Name

1st Hartlepool Hawks Tiny Tanks

Group Stunt Level 1 Teenies

Rank Team Name

1st Clarets

2nd Hartlepool Hawks Mighty Minis
3rd AAA Tigers

Group Stunt Level 1 Junior A

Rank Team Name

Ist Clarets

2nd Sparklers Prestige

3rd Hartlepool Hawks Spirit

Group Stunt Level 1 Junior B

Rank Team Name

1st Clarets

2nd Sparklers Eclipse
3rd ECA Nova

Group Stunt Level 1 Senior

Rank Team Name
1st UMC Hive
2nd UMC Nectar

Group Stunt Level 1 Masters

Rank Team Name
1st Hartlepool Hawks Boomers
2nd Hurricanes Hera

Cheerleading Level 3 Junior A
Rank Team Name

Ist Bicester ECU Twilight

Cheerleading Level 3 Junior B
Rank Team Name

1st Stealth Arctic

Point

Point

Point

Point

Point

Point

Point

Point

94

119

118

124

87

97

160

81



Cheerleading Level 3 Senior

Rank Team Name Point
1st Sparklers Velocity 234
2nd Stealth Rampage

Cheerleading Level 4 Senior
Rank Team Name Point

1st Bicester ECU Gravity 197

MASCOT SHOWDOWN WINNER  Sutton Tornados - Twisty
GRAND CHAMPION

Group stunt Level 3 Senior UMC Killer Bees

InsuredSport Spirit Award

91%



