

RESULTS PAGE

National Championships 2023

Cheerleading

Group Stunt Level 4 Senior				
Rank	Team Name			
1st	Clarets		104	
2nd	Apex Cheer Dynamite			
3rd	Apex Cheer Oblivion			
Group Stunt Le	vel 4 Junior B			
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Bicester ECU Jupiter		92	
Group Stunt Le	vel 6 Senior Co-Ed			
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Hartlepool Hawks Fierce 5		89	
Group Stunt Le	vel 2 Junior A			
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1.ct	Disastor FCU Mars		101	
1st 2nd	Bicester ECU Mars		101	
	Apex Cheer Runaway			
3rd	Fusion Eclipse			
Group Stunt Le	vel 2 Junior B			
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Sutton Tornados Blue		116	
2nd	Clarets		110	
3rd				
510	Hartlepool Hawks Fly			
Group Stunt Level 2 Senior				
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Sutton Tornados Black		133	
2nd	Apex Cheer Blackout			
3rd	Hurricanes Jupiter			

Cheerleading Level 1 Tiny Teenies				
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Hartlepool Hawks Lemon Drops		214	
2nd	Wigan Vipers			
3rd	ECA Sparkles			
Cheerleading Le	vel 1 Teenies			
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Sparklers Mini Gems		232	
2nd	Clarets Flares			
3rd	Hartlepool Hawks Starburst			
Cheerleading Le		- • •		
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Galaxy Lightning		225	
2nd	Sparklers Glitz			
3rd	Sutton Tornados Rain			
Cheerleading Le	vel 1 Junior B			
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Clarets Cosmic		255	
2nd	Galaxy Eclipse			
3rd	Sparklers Ruby			
Cheerleading Le				
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Sutton Tornadoes Thunder		235	
2nd	Galaxy Aurora			
3rd	, UMC Queen Bees			
Cheerleading Le	vel 1 Masters			
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Hartlepool Hawks Monarchs		179	
2nd	Fusion OAP's			
Group Stunt Lev Rank	Team Name	Point		
Nalik		FUIIL		
1st	Sparklers Reign		122	
2nd	Five Fusion Warriors		±22	
3rd	Apex Cheer Diamonds			
JIU	Aper cheel Diamonus			

Group Stunt Lev Rank	vel 3 Senior Team Name	Point
1st	UMC Killer Bees	136
2nd	ECA Comets	
3rd	Fusion All Stars	
Group Stunt Lev	val 3 Masters	
Rank	Team Name	Point
Kalik		FUIIL
1st	Bicester ECU Galaxy	72
Group Stunt Lev	vel 3 Junior A	
Rank	Team Name	Point
1st	Bicester ECU Pluto	86
Cheerleading Le	evel 2 Teenies	
Rank	Team Name	Point
1st	Stealth Cubs	86
Cheerleading Le	evel 2 Junior B	
Rank	Team Name	Point
-		
1st	Apex HQ Rebel	Point 227
1st 2nd	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers	
1st	Apex HQ Rebel	
1st 2nd	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane	
1st 2nd 3rd Cheerleading Le	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane	
1st 2nd 3rd Cheerleading Le Rank	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane evel 2 Senior Team Name	227 Point
1st 2nd 3rd Cheerleading Le Rank 1st	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane evel 2 Senior Team Name UMC Sting	227
1st 2nd 3rd Cheerleading Le Rank 1st 2nd	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane evel 2 Senior Team Name UMC Sting Clarets Infinity	227 Point
1st 2nd 3rd Cheerleading Le Rank 1st	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane evel 2 Senior Team Name UMC Sting	227 Point
1st 2nd 3rd Cheerleading Le Rank 1st 2nd	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane evel 2 Senior Team Name UMC Sting Clarets Infinity Apex HQ Hunter	227 Point
1st 2nd 3rd Cheerleading Le Rank 1st 2nd 3rd	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane evel 2 Senior Team Name UMC Sting Clarets Infinity Apex HQ Hunter	227 Point
1st 2nd 3rd Cheerleading Le Rank 1st 2nd 3rd Partner Stunt Ju	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane evel 2 Senior Team Name UMC Sting Clarets Infinity Apex HQ Hunter	227 Point 241
1st 2nd 3rd Cheerleading Le Rank 1st 2nd 3rd Partner Stunt Ju Rank	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane Evel 2 Senior Team Name UMC Sting Clarets Infinity Apex HQ Hunter mior B Team Name Apex Cheer Eclipse	227 Point 241 Point
1st 2nd 3rd Cheerleading Le Rank 1st 2nd 3rd Partner Stunt Ju Rank 1st	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane Evel 2 Senior Team Name UMC Sting Clarets Infinity Apex HQ Hunter mior B Team Name Apex Cheer Eclipse	227 Point 241 Point
1st 2nd 3rd Cheerleading Le Rank 1st 2nd 3rd Partner Stunt Ju Rank 1st Partner Stunt Se	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane evel 2 Senior Team Name UMC Sting Clarets Infinity Apex HQ Hunter mior B Team Name Apex Cheer Eclipse	227 Point 241 Point
1st 2nd 3rd Cheerleading Le Rank 1st 2nd 3rd Partner Stunt Ju Rank 1st 1st Partner Stunt Se Rank	Apex HQ Rebel Wigan Vipers Rays All-Stars Hurricane evel 2 Senior Team Name UMC Sting Clarets Infinity Apex HQ Hunter mior B Team Name Apex Cheer Eclipse enior Team Name	227 Point 241 Point 105 Point

Group Stunt Level 1 Tiny Teenies Rank Team Name				
1st	Hartlepool Hawks Tiny Tanks		94	
Group Stunt Level 1 Teenies Rank Team Name Point				
Nalik		rom		
1st	Clarets		119	
2nd	Hartlepool Hawks Mighty Minis			
3rd	AAA Tigers			
Group Stunt Lev	vel 1 Junior A			
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Clarets		118	
2nd	Sparklers Prestige			
3rd	Hartlepool Hawks Spirit			
Group Stunt Lev	vel 1 Junior B			
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Clarets		124	
2nd	Sparklers Eclipse			
3rd	ECA Nova			
Group Stunt Lev	vel 1 Senior			
Rank	Team Name	Point		
Num		1 Onite		
1st	UMC Hive		87	
2nd	UMC Nectar			
Group Stunt Lev Rank	Team Name	Daint		
капк	Team Name	Point		
1st	Hartlepool Hawks Boomers		97	
2nd	Hurricanes Hera			
Cheerleading Le		Datat		
Rank	Team Name	Point		
1st	Bicester ECU Twilight		160	
Cheerleading Level 3 Junior B				
Rank	Team Name	Point		
			<i></i>	
1st	Stealth Arctic		81	

Cheerleading Lo Rank	evel 3 Senior Team Name	Point		
1st 2nd	Sparklers Velocity Stealth Rampage		234	
Cheerleading Lo Rank	evel 4 Senior Team Name	Point		
1st	Bicester ECU Gravity		197	
MASCOT SHOWDOWN WINNER		Sutton Tornados - Twisty		
GRAND CHAMPION				
Group stunt Level 3 Senior		UMC Killer Bees	91	%
Insure4Sport Spirit Award				